
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Bernadette Antico + Susan Collins + Rob MacLean + Ben Woollett 53.75
2 Ming Lee + James Lee + Kelvin Ha + Sue Ha 53.87
3 Robbie Josephsen + Will McKeith + Rachel Kang + Kristy Go 54.62
4 Andrew Wilkinson + Penny Wilkinson + Trevor Brown + Craig Sweeney 55
5 Scott Stoneham + Don Chiapocco + Michael Tu + Akira Tu 55
6 Elizabeth Tan + Florence Tan + John Tanuwidjaja + Susanti Lesmana 55.5
7 Roger Appathurai + Stacey Appathurai + Matt Quilter + Chris Quilter 55.75
8 Heather Burgin + Christine Rady + Peter Woodward + Nicholas Moore 56
9 Xue Li + Yue Liu + Steven Tian 57.17

10 Gordon Galt + Geoff Gnapp + Brandon Parrish 57.17
11 Jennifer McMorron + Leonie McKillop + Geoff Tompsett + Geoff Bourke 57.25
12 Andrew Stannard + Nina Stannard + Steven Kugel + Jeff Grey 58.37
13 Ted Lin + Weiming Zhou + Lawrence Park + Leeroy Park 58.87
14 Jeffrey Wong + Melissa Wong + Daniel Pym + Tommy Nguyen 59.12
15 John Karren + Fiona Karren + Brian Pilbeam + George Rea 59.5
16 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Corey Brown + Malcolm Johnston 59.5
17 Edmund DCruz + Henry D Olivero + Neil Edwards + Peter Iles 60.12
18 Phillip Stewart + Dean Reeves + Craig Worrall + Andrew Russell 60.25
19 Xiaoqing Zhao + Wei Zhao + Jun Du 60.83
20 Sun goo Kim + Kyung Ham + Jung Tak Jeon + Young Ki Jeon 61.12
21 Junghurn Noh + Iris Choi + Rachel Kim + Stella Yop 61.62
22 Alex Wang + Ian Guo + Theo Papadopoulos + Robert Dykstra 61.62
23 Amarjeet Toki + Rakesh Kalia + Michael Lui + Peter Chu 61.75
24 Andrew Furlong + Daniel Turk + Tim Helman + Scott Helman 61.87
25 Cheryl Fox + Victoria Cormack + Greg Tilden + Peter Smith 62.62
26 Peter Best + Jenny Best + Sue Zemancheff + Edwin Zemancheff 63.37
27 Marcia Raheb + Michael O Sullivan + Matt Penrose + Emi Morimoto 65.5
28 Neil Thomas + Robyn Thomas + Bernie McCulloch + James Norton 65.75
29 Judy Ludvik + Andy Ludvik + Graham Bone + Phil O Regan 67.62
30 Mona Xue + Christine Yu + David Chen 68.67
31 Barry Tam + Rosa Tam + Edward Goodwin + Louise Goodwin 70.12
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Ming Lee + James Lee + Kelvin Ha + Sue Ha 63
2 Scott Stoneham + Don Chiapocco + Michael Tu + Akira Tu 64
3 Robbie Josephsen + Will McKeith + Rachel Kang + Kristy Go 64
4 Roger Appathurai + Stacey Appathurai + Matt Quilter + Chris Quilter 64
5 Xue Li + Yue Liu + Steven Tian 65
6 Andrew Wilkinson + Penny Wilkinson + Trevor Brown + Craig Sweeney 66
7 Andrew Stannard + Nina Stannard + Steven Kugel + Jeff Grey 66
8 Bernadette Antico + Susan Collins + Rob MacLean + Ben Woollett 66
9 Jennifer McMorron + Leonie McKillop + Geoff Tompsett + Geoff Bourke 67

10 Heather Burgin + Christine Rady + Peter Woodward + Nicholas Moore 67
11 Gordon Galt + Geoff Gnapp + Brandon Parrish 67
12 Phillip Stewart + Dean Reeves + Craig Worrall + Andrew Russell 68
13 John Karren + Fiona Karren + Brian Pilbeam + George Rea 68
14 Ted Lin + Weiming Zhou + Lawrence Park + Leeroy Park 68
15 Elizabeth Tan + Florence Tan + John Tanuwidjaja + Susanti Lesmana 69
16 Jeffrey Wong + Melissa Wong + Daniel Pym + Tommy Nguyen 69
17 Andrew Furlong + Daniel Turk + Tim Helman + Scott Helman 70
18 Alex Wang + Ian Guo + Theo Papadopoulos + Robert Dykstra 70
19 Sun goo Kim + Kyung Ham + Jung Tak Jeon + Young Ki Jeon 70
20 Phil McCarroll + Sheridan McCarroll + Corey Brown + Malcolm Johnston 71
21 Xiaoqing Zhao + Wei Zhao + Jun Du 71
22 Edmund DCruz + Henry D Olivero + Neil Edwards + Peter Iles 72
23 Amarjeet Toki + Rakesh Kalia + Michael Lui + Peter Chu 72
24 Junghurn Noh + Iris Choi + Rachel Kim + Stella Yop 73
25 Cheryl Fox + Victoria Cormack + Greg Tilden + Peter Smith 74
26 Peter Best + Jenny Best + Sue Zemancheff + Edwin Zemancheff 74
27 Marcia Raheb + Michael O Sullivan + Matt Penrose + Emi Morimoto 75
28 Neil Thomas + Robyn Thomas + Bernie McCulloch + James Norton 79
29 Mona Xue + Christine Yu + David Chen 80
30 Judy Ludvik + Andy Ludvik + Graham Bone + Phil O Regan 81
31 Barry Tam + Rosa Tam + Edward Goodwin + Louise Goodwin 83
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